
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Grand Blvd North of Mill Plain Blvd QC JOB #: 10494727
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 07 2010

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 28 94 9 86
12:15 3 86 7 46
12:30 6 64 4 65
12:45 3 77 40 321 2 75 22 272 62 593
01:00 4 70 1 84
01:15 5 83 6 84
01:30 2 68 3 68
01:45 4 66 15 287 1 76 11 312 26 599
02:00 6 71 3 64
02:15 2 96 6 80
02:30 7 85 2 92
02:45 1 80 16 332 1 77 12 313 28 645
03:00 2 116 2 74
03:15 2 90 2 92
03:30 1 104 7 72
03:45 2 89 7 399 2 53 13 291 20 690
04:00 4 102 4 72
04:15 0 82 6 88
04:30 5 107 9 66
04:45 5 77 14 368 12 64 31 290 45 658
05:00 4 116 13 84
05:15 5 96 19 86
05:30 6 90 31 66
05:45 6 76 21 378 32 68 95 304 116 682
06:00 9 82 32 64
06:15 10 80 42 40
06:30 14 58 38 48
06:45 21 59 54 279 54 50 166 202 220 481
07:00 22 62 58 44
07:15 32 70 80 54
07:30 32 49 117 38
07:45 42 42 128 223 129 32 384 168 512 391
08:00 42 38 86 38
08:15 56 47 86 47
08:30 53 48 68 52
08:45 47 43 198 176 74 30 314 167 512 343
09:00 42 28 50 34
09:15 56 40 68 26
09:30 50 36 61 33
09:45 52 22 200 126 48 24 227 117 427 243
10:00 48 34 61 21
10:15 58 26 58 16
10:30 60 21 64 9
10:45 61 18 227 99 56 9 239 55 466 154
11:00 54 18 81 10
11:15 65 28 73 11
11:30 75 24 78 10
11:45 83 15 277 85 89 9 321 40 598 125

Day Total 1197 3073 4270 1835 2531 4366 3032 5604
Percent 28.0% 72.0% 42.0% 58.0% 35.1% 64.9%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

128

396

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

384

304

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

512

696

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

V
O

LU
M

E
 D

A
T

A
 (

N
B

/S
B

)

Page 1 of 1
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Mill Plain Blvd East of Grand Blvd QC JOB #: 10494725
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 20 2010

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 7 154 17 107
12:15 10 120 12 123
12:30 14 142 12 104
12:45 6 154 37 570 6 134 47 468 84 1038
01:00 9 142 5 118
01:15 7 126 9 114
01:30 6 115 5 124
01:45 6 116 28 499 5 105 24 461 52 960
02:00 4 158 3 94
02:15 5 146 5 121
02:30 5 136 6 114
02:45 6 153 20 593 7 130 21 459 41 1052
03:00 6 128 3 123
03:15 3 150 1 134
03:30 7 163 4 127
03:45 4 134 20 575 7 136 15 520 35 1095
04:00 5 124 2 117
04:15 4 154 7 112
04:30 7 136 12 112
04:45 7 154 23 568 19 113 40 454 63 1022
05:00 7 148 12 126
05:15 11 148 22 131
05:30 21 152 33 122
05:45 16 125 55 573 39 112 106 491 161 1064
06:00 14 110 42 83
06:15 23 88 54 86
06:30 31 84 59 71
06:45 43 82 111 364 114 76 269 316 380 680
07:00 46 93 107 81
07:15 64 55 150 68
07:30 78 88 108 61
07:45 82 73 270 309 162 52 527 262 797 571
08:00 91 62 120 46
08:15 97 54 126 54
08:30 90 60 124 37
08:45 98 68 376 244 130 43 500 180 876 424
09:00 99 66 119 50
09:15 96 56 90 40
09:30 100 49 100 36
09:45 95 32 390 203 101 38 410 164 800 367
10:00 109 29 88 25
10:15 93 30 108 29
10:30 110 21 100 19
10:45 110 28 422 108 128 20 424 93 846 201
11:00 130 23 110 13
11:15 127 18 120 14
11:30 116 21 130 17
11:45 126 30 499 92 136 10 496 54 995 146

Day Total 2251 4698 6949 2879 3922 6801 5130 8620
Percent 32.4% 67.6% 42.3% 57.7% 37.3% 62.7%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

270

602

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

527

492

7:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

797

1094

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Grand Blvd South of Mill Plain Blvd QC JOB #: 10494728
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 07 2010

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 32 92 12 98
12:15 3 91 12 79
12:30 8 68 11 74
12:45 6 80 49 331 3 90 38 341 87 672
01:00 2 69 3 96
01:15 2 88 7 104
01:30 3 92 3 86
01:45 4 74 11 323 6 94 19 380 30 703
02:00 4 78 3 75
02:15 3 100 4 92
02:30 4 116 4 126
02:45 2 141 13 435 0 96 11 389 24 824
03:00 6 122 2 90
03:15 2 104 5 102
03:30 1 104 6 76
03:45 2 102 11 432 4 79 17 347 28 779
04:00 5 112 3 92
04:15 3 114 6 96
04:30 4 132 9 85
04:45 5 104 17 462 14 68 32 341 49 803
05:00 3 123 15 98
05:15 10 105 19 96
05:30 12 100 32 80
05:45 8 87 33 415 32 89 98 363 131 778
06:00 12 92 27 88
06:15 14 90 37 60
06:30 28 75 46 70
06:45 26 56 80 313 62 62 172 280 252 593
07:00 32 77 78 49
07:15 44 68 90 62
07:30 40 48 112 36
07:45 50 60 166 253 122 42 402 189 568 442
08:00 68 46 96 43
08:15 82 58 111 62
08:30 56 58 74 58
08:45 52 51 258 213 71 47 352 210 610 423
09:00 56 40 49 40
09:15 62 46 61 22
09:30 60 54 66 35
09:45 52 21 230 161 67 24 243 121 473 282
10:00 63 28 66 20
10:15 52 29 65 19
10:30 54 22 77 10
10:45 58 17 227 96 66 7 274 56 501 152
11:00 62 16 94 12
11:15 77 32 71 13
11:30 73 27 100 14
11:45 80 18 292 93 101 8 366 47 658 140

Day Total 1387 3527 4914 2024 3064 5088 3411 6591
Percent 28.2% 71.8% 39.8% 60.2% 34.1% 65.9%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

166

473

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

402

363

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

568

820

11:00 AM

2:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Mill Plain Blvd West of Grand Blvd QC JOB #: 10494726
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 20 2010

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 9 164 14 97
12:15 16 118 18 110
12:30 18 154 9 120
12:45 7 142 50 578 5 129 46 456 96 1034
01:00 10 142 5 95
01:15 9 130 7 102
01:30 5 110 3 116
01:45 5 128 29 510 7 102 22 415 51 925
02:00 3 166 4 94
02:15 7 140 6 114
02:30 6 136 5 114
02:45 6 136 22 578 4 122 19 444 41 1022
03:00 7 137 4 129
03:15 4 150 0 129
03:30 6 160 4 126
03:45 4 140 21 587 4 136 12 520 33 1107
04:00 4 120 1 106
04:15 3 160 8 119
04:30 7 136 11 100
04:45 9 158 23 574 16 106 36 431 59 1005
05:00 8 157 13 138
05:15 11 139 16 137
05:30 20 149 36 96
05:45 16 116 55 561 32 112 97 483 152 1044
06:00 22 120 46 75
06:15 30 91 60 78
06:30 36 88 76 68
06:45 58 80 146 379 109 78 291 299 437 678
07:00 56 86 108 76
07:15 65 66 144 77
07:30 89 80 120 57
07:45 78 82 288 314 155 56 527 266 815 580
08:00 86 62 120 47
08:15 104 52 142 53
08:30 86 53 132 30
08:45 106 70 382 237 133 50 527 180 909 417
09:00 99 54 109 52
09:15 106 60 90 39
09:30 94 35 98 26
09:45 91 29 390 178 80 37 377 154 767 332
10:00 108 27 93 23
10:15 99 36 96 26
10:30 111 23 99 19
10:45 120 28 438 114 118 20 406 88 844 202
11:00 118 33 106 9
11:15 120 16 109 19
11:30 135 14 139 16
11:45 128 27 501 90 126 8 480 52 981 142

Day Total 2345 4700 7045 2840 3788 6628 5185 8488
Percent 33.3% 66.7% 42.8% 57.2% 37.9% 62.1%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

288

611

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

527

483

7:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

815

1080

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
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